To find out more about Dialogic, visit us at: www.dialogic.com
Small Logo
Medium Logo
Large Logo
Dialogic® BorderNet™ 500 Gateways Datasheet
Dialogic® BorderNet™ 500 Gateways are turnkey
appliances that can enable the rapid deployment of new
SIP-based communications services to enterprise customers by

Country-specific approvals	 Global product approvals database at http://www.dialogic.com/declarations
Warranty	 Warranty information at http://www.dialogic.com/warranties
Ordering Information
Dialogic® BorderNet 500 Gateways
and Related Products Order Code
Description
Product Type
Channel Density
TDM Ports SIP-to-SIP Sessions
BN500IP 306-422 Gateway 0 25
BN508BRI 306-424 Gateway 4 8
BN501PRI 306-425 Gateway 30 30
BN504PRI 306-426 Gateway 120 120
BN500SWRCM M01-201-01 Remote SIP Connectivity Module N/A N/A
BN500SWQOSM M01-202-01 QoS Module N/A N/A
BN500SWESM M01-203-01 Enhanced Security Module N/A N/A
BN500SWVSM M01-204-01 VoIP Survivability Module N/A N/A
BN500SWASUR M01-205-01 Additional SIP User Registration N/A N/A
BN500SWSRM M01-205-99 SIP Registrar Module N/A N/A
BN500SWASTC M01-206-01 Additional SIP Traversal Channel 0 1
Technical Specifications (continued)
Dialogic Inc.
926 Rock Avenue